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FOWLES AUCTIONS & SALES PTY LTD
2099 PRINCES HIGHWAY  CLAYTON  VICTORIA 3168
TELEPHONE (03) 9265 5555  FAX (03) 9265 5501

Wed, 09 Oct 2019
CARPET AUCTION
COMMENCING AT: 10:00 AM
Please Note:

Measurements, descriptions and quantities given in this catalogue
are not guaranteed to be correct. Goods are sold with faults (If any).

LOT : Description.. ... ... .. i aaaaaa Quantity UOM
1. CREAM CARPET (2.0m WIDE) 2.500 LM
2. CREAM CARPET 3.300 BM
3. DARK BROWN CARPET 2.000 BM
4. BEAR CREEK ALMOND 2ND 17.400 BM
5. BRIDGE RIVER COLUMBIAN CREAM 2ND 6.300 BM
6. DEVINE INFINITE GODFREY HIRST 2ND 5.500 BM
7. MANOS JOKER 2ND 2ND 7.200 BM
8. TUDOR TWIST SUPREME MAODEN 2ND 5.400 BM
9. MAXCON 999/ PLAIN 4.400 BM
10. AMBITION BONE 1ST 7.700 BM
11. NYLON PLUSH PILE CARPET 6.100 BM
12. LEMAR TWIST BELLVILLE 2ND 3.100 BM
13. ADVANTAGE PLUSH CHASE 6.300 BM
14. PACIFIC TWIST OCEAN BLUE 11.400 BM
15. WOOLUXY MILK CHOCOLATE 9.500 BM
16. MOONSCAPE LUNAR 14.100 BM
17. CITY LIFE GRID 5.700 BM
18. HAMPTON SERENE 4.100 BM
19. ANNAPURNA OATMEAL 2ND 4.000 BM
20. ANNAPURNA OATMEAL 2ND 9.900 BM
21. BRIDGE RIVER DUST STORM 2ND 4.400 BM
22. EVOKE DARK ROCK 2ND 2ND 4.700 BM
23. ELCOT PARK SHELLEY COFFEE 2ND 4.000 BM
24 . DAYLESFORD DORIAN GREY 2ND 2ND 16.200 BM
25. MILLSBROOK WINTER CLOUD QUEST 2ND 8.100 BM
26. BALNARRING WAVE 2ND 2ND 7.500 BM
27. FLASHSTONE OTIS 2ND QUEST 2ND 9.500 BM
28. COMPASS PITCH 2ND 9.100 BM
29. MILLSBROOK GREY QUEST 2ND 9.900 BM
30. MILLSBROOK GREY QUEST 2ND 8.300 BM
31. COMPASS SEAL 2ND 10.000 BM
32. CANADIAN BAY CAMPESE 2ND 2ND 20.500 BM
33. OAK FLOORING - GARDE (2.888) 23.104 M2
* = Seller Not Registered For GST

*hXkh*k *hhAhkkhk * *hdAhkXkx * *Ahkkh*k * *hkkx * *hhhkXxhkkx *

* Please Note:

* TERMS - Payment by CASH, VISACARD, MASTERCARD, or BANK CHEQUE.
* The nearest branch of your bank can supply you with a
* BANK CHEQUE.
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OAK AVENUE BROADWAY GREY (2.109)
ENGINEER FLOORING

OAK FLOORING - COMO (2.888)

OAK FLOORING - FALLS CREEK (2.888)
OAK FLOORING EVEREST (2.166)

OAK FLOORING - ANETO (2.313)

OAK FLOORING - PERDIDO (2.313)
METROPOLITAN SHADOW

OKLAHOMA HARVEST

DENVER HONEYCOMB

ALPINE POWDER

ACCORD BEACH

GRAMPIANS BOULDER

MERINO PLUSH FIRST PRIZE

SISAL CORD ACORN

SUNDAY AFTERNOON 2ND 2ND

NORTH SOUTH LATTE 2ND QUEST 2ND
NORTH SOUTH LATTE 2ND QUEST 2ND
NORTH SOUTH LATTE 2ND QUEST 2ND
NORTH SOUTH SEAGRASS 2ND 2ND 2ND
NORTH SOUTH SEAGRASS 2ND 2ND 2ND
RENDELL PLUSH CLYDE 2ND
MACARTHUR BANKS 2ND

ASHTON TWIST ASH BLONDE 2ND QUEST 2ND
ASHTON TWIST HAZE FUR 2ND

ASHTON TWIST HAZE FUR 2ND

HILTON PLACE WHIMSY 2ND 2ND
HILTON PLACE WHIMSY 2ND 2ND
SLIPSTREAM VILLAGE CREAM 2ND QUEST 2ND
ASHTON TWIST BASS GREY 2ND
PIPERS CREEK BIRDI 2ND 2ND
PIPERS CREEK STAR DUST 2ND

PIPERS CREEK DREAMY SOLUTION DYED NYLON

2ND

PIPERS CREEK MONET LILY SOLUTION DYED
NYLON 2ND

PIPERS CREEK MONET LILY SOLUTION DYED
NYLON 2ND

PIPERS CREEK MONET LILY SOLUTION DYED
NYLON 2ND

PIPERS CREEK MONET LILY SOLUTION DYED
NYLON 2ND

PIPERS CREEK DOWNY FLUFF 2ND 2ND
CASUAL LIFESTYLE BREEZE

CASUAL LIFESTYLE BREEZE

SP 50/50 TORRIDON BEIGE STIPPLE 2ND
SP 50/50 TORRIDON BEIGE STIPPLE 2ND
BAY OF ISLAND CRYSTAL 2ND

BAY OF ISLAND CRYSTAL 2ND

HASTINGS STREET SLICK 2ND QUEST 2ND
HASTINGS STREET SLICK 2ND QUEST 2ND
BALNARRING COOLART 2ND 2ND

BALNARRING COOLART 2ND 2ND

BALNARRING COOLART 2ND 2ND

BALNARRING COOLART 2ND 2ND

MILLSBROOK DARK HUSK QUEST 2ND
CANADIAN BAY GUST 2ND 2ND

MILLSBROOK SUMMER HAZE QUEST 2ND
NORTH SOUTH ASH GREY QUEST 2ND
BALNARRING VINEYARD QUEST 2ND
BALNARRING VINEYARD QUEST 2ND
BALNARRING SOUTH BEACH 2ND

BALNARRING SOUTH BEACH 2ND

CANADIAN BAY REEF 2ND 2ND

ARTIFICAL GRASS GREEN/WHITE LINE
ARTIFICAL GRASS GREEN

ARTIFICAL GRASS RUST/WHITE LINE

208.791

106.856
37.546
51.984

124 .902
67.077
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2.500
3.400
8.400
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7.100
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5.800
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15.300

15.400

31.200

7.400

3.400
14.500
14.600

5.600

6.300

8.200

9.500
10.000
22.100

7.200
15.600

7.400

7.800
23.100
19.200
10.600
10.200
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14.800
17.500
16.300
50.600
89.040
48.100
33.390
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ARTIFICAL GRASS - OASIS
ARTIFICAL GRASS - OASIS
ARTIFICAL GRASS - OASIS
ARTIFICAL GRASS - OASIS
ARTIFICAL GRASS - OASIS
ARTIFICAL GRASS - OASIS
ARTIFICAL GRASS - OASIS
ARTIFICAL GRASS - OASIS
ARTIFICAL GRASS - OASIS
ARTIFICAL GRASS - OASIS
ARTIFICAL GRASS - OASIS
ARTIFICAL GRASS - OASIS
ARTIFICAL GRASS - OASIS
ARTIFICAL GRASS - READY LAWN
ARTIFICAL GRASS - READY LAWN
ARTIFICAL GRASS - READY LAWN
ARTIFICAL GRASS - READY LAWN
ARTIFICAL GRASS - READY LAWN
ARTIFICAL GRASS - READY LAWN
ARTIFICAL GRASS - READY LAWN
ARTIFICAL GRASS - BUFFALO 35
ARTIFICAL GRASS - BUFFALO 35
ARTIFICAL GRASS - BUFFALO 35
ARTIFICAL GRASS - BUFFALO 40
ARTIFICAL GRASS - BUFFALO 40
ARTIFICAL GRASS - BUFFALO 35
ARTIFICAL GRASS - BUFFALO 40
ARTIFICAL GRASS - BUFFALO 35
ARTIFICAL GRASS - BUFFALO 35
ARTIFICAL GRASS - BUFFALO 35
ARTIFICAL GRASS - BUFFALO 40
ARTIFICAL GRASS - BUFFALO 40
ARTIFICAL GRASS - BUFFALO 40
ARTIFICAL GRASS - BUFFALO 40
ARTIFICAL GRASS - BUFFALO 40
ARTIFICAL GRASS - BUFFALO 40
ARTIFICAL GRASS - BUFFALO 40
ARTIFICAL GRASS - WINDSOR
ARTIFICAL GRASS - WINDSOR
ARTIFICAL GRASS - WINDSOR

ARTIFICAL GRASS URBAN PLAY BLUE 1.8m

ARTIFICAL GRASS URBAN PLAY BLUE
ARTIFICAL GRASS URBAN PLAY BLUE
ARTIFICAL GRASS URBAN PLAY BLUE
ARTIFICAL GRASS URBAN PLAY BLUE
TECHNOFLOOR STAR BARRIER BROWN
TECHNOFLOOR YUTA SHELTER GREEN
BEAR CREEK CASHMERE 2ND
KINGSCLIFF SEAGRASS QUEST 2ND
KINGSCLIFF SEAGRASS QUEST 2ND
DISCOVERY GRECHIAN QUEC 2ND
DAYLESFORD GRECIAN 2ND 2ND
MANOS GLIDE 2ND 2ND

CANNES ORIENTAL IVORY 2ND
KINGSCLIFF ALMOND QUEST 2ND
KINGSCLIFF FRENCH TOAST QUEC 2ND
QUALITY PLUSH HONEY

BASILISK OLIVE

CHALET PLUSH WIND DRIFT

PIONEER DARK COBBLE 2ND

PIONEER DARK COBBLE 2ND

PIONEER DARK COBBLE 2ND

PIONEER DARK COBBLE 2ND

PIONEER SADDLE 2ND 2ND

PIONEER SADDLE 2ND 2ND

PIONEER NATURAL 2ND 2ND

PIONEER NATURAL 2ND 2ND

18.130
33.670
14.430
14.060
12.950
21.090
18.870
25.160
15.540
12.950
14.060
14.800
11.840
15.540
15.170
74.000
21.830
74.000
11.894
74.000
11.470
17.020
20.720
21.460
23.680
34.040
24.050
45.510
25.900
13.690
14.430
15.170
7.030
11.470
22.940
29.600
16.280
12.950
22.200
11.470
15.520
29.600
11.840
34.320
109.520
31.000
30.000
28.300
5.000
5.700
13.600
8.900
9.800
4.900
5.400
7.100
30.900
22.900
16.700
6.800
6.300
9.200
10.700
7.300
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9.900
11.800
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PIONEER DORIAN GREY QUEST 2ND
KINGSCLIFF NATURAL 2NDS 2ND
KINGSCLIFF NATURAL 2NDS 2ND
MANOS FLUSH 2ND 2ND

MANOS FLUSH 2ND 2ND

MANOS FLUSH 2ND 2ND

MANOS FLUSH 2ND 2ND

CANADIAN BAY GYBE 2ND 2ND
CANADIAN BAY GYBE 2ND 2ND
CANADIAN BAY GYBE 2ND 2ND

HILTON PLACE SWEET VANILLA 2ND 2ND

ELMVIEW NOUGAT CREAM 2ND
ELMVIEW NOUGAT CREAM 2ND
ELMVIEW NOUGAT CREAM 2ND
ELMVIEW NOUGAT CREAM 2ND
ELMVIEW NOUGAT CREAM 2ND
ELMVIEW NOUGAT CREAM 2ND
ELMVIEW NOUGAT CREAM 2ND
WOOL CHARM NYANZA 2ND
WOOL CHARM NYANZA 2ND
WOOL CHARM NYANZA 2ND
WOOL CHARM NYANZA 2ND
WOOL CHARM NYANZA 2ND
WOOL CHARM NYANZA 2ND

NORTH SOUTH NATURAL 2ND 2ND 2ND
ELYSIUM ELATION GODFREY HIRST 2ND

CLASSIC CITY DEEP GREY 730 2ND
PIONEER GRECIAN 2ND
PIONEER GRECIAN 2ND
PIONEER GRECIAN 2ND
PIONEER GRECIAN 2ND
PIONEER GRECIAN 2ND
PIONEER GRECIAN 2ND
PIONEER GRECIAN 2ND
PIONEER GRECIAN 2ND

APARTMENT POLISHED CONCRETE SOLUTION DYE

CUSHION BACK TILE

APARTMENT LATTE - SOLUTION DYE NYLON

CUSHION BACK TILE

PODIUM PRO 30 SANDSTONE BEIGE 041 (3.34)
TRETFORD CORNFLOWER (2.0m WIDE)

METRO BLVD CHARCOAL CARPET TILE

METRO LIVING SILVER GREY CARPET TILE

METRO LIVING TEAL CARPET TILE

CARPET TILE NEEDLE POINT STITCH

CARPET TILE NEEDLE POINT PURL
GUMLEAF GREEN/BLUE

ELYSIUM ELATION GODFREY HIRST 2ND

SPECIAL SUMMERTONES WHITE 2ND

HASTINGS STREET ALMOND QUEST 2ND

CANADIAN BAY CAMPESE 2ND 2ND

SLIPSTREAM LIGHTNING FLASH QUEST 2ND

POW GROOVE EDGE/POW/ZOK

POW GROOVE EDGE/POW/ZOK
NORTHBRIDGE FOG 1ST
NORTHBRIDGE FOG 1ST

NORFOLK DESERT BROWN

NORFOLK DESERT BROWN

NORFOLK CYBER GREY

NORFOLK CYBER GREY

NORFOLK BLACK COFFEE

NORFOLK BLACK COFFEE

NORFOLK BISTRO

NORFOLK BISTRO

NORFOLK BISTRO

WILLOW POINT SILVER FELTEX 2ND
WILLOW POINT SILVER FELTEX 2ND
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14.900
10.700
8.400
14.300
5.800
5.900
17.200
4.400
3.700
5.700
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14.600
17.600
4_300
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300.000

35.000

66.800
20.000
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16.000
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WILLOW P
WILLOW P
WILLOW P
WILLOW P
WILLOW P
WILLOW P
WILLOW P
WILLOW P
WILLOW P
WILLOW P
WILLOW P
WILLOW P
WILLOW P
WILLOW P
SPECIAL
SPECIAL
SPECIAL
SPECIAL
SPECIAL
SPECIAL
POTTERS
POTTERS
POTTERS
POTTERS
POTTERS
POTTERS
HIGHBURY
HIGHBURY
HIGHBURY
HIGHBURY
HIGHBURY
HIGHBURY
COMPASS
COMPASS
COMPASS
COMPASS
COMPASS
COMPASS
COMPASS
COMPASS
COMPASS
SUMMERS
SUMMERS
SUMMER B
SUMMER B
SUMMERS
SUMMERS
CLASSIC
CLASSIC
CLASSIC
COMPASS
COMPASS
COMPASS
COMPASS
MEDITERR
NORTH SO
NORTH SO
NORTH SO
METROPOL
METROPOL
OCEAN PA
SUPERTUF
SUPERTUF
SUPERTUF
CUSTOM V
CUSTOM V
CUSTOM V

OINT SILVER FELTEX 2ND

OINT SILVER FELTEX 2ND

OINT SILVER FELTEX 2ND

OINT SILVER FELTEX 2ND

OINT SILVER FELTEX 2ND

OINT SILVER FELTEX 2ND

OINT SILVER FELTEX 2ND

OINT SILVER FELTEX 2ND

OINT SILVER FELTEX 2ND

OINT SILVER FELTEX 2ND

OINT SILVER FELTEX 2ND

OINT SILVER FELTEX 2ND

OINT SILVER FELTEX 2ND

OINT SILVER FELTEX 2ND

BALLAD DYNAMO 2ND

BALLAD DYNAMO 2ND

BALLAD DYNAMO 2ND

BALLAD DYNAMO 2ND

BALLAD DYNAMO 2ND

BALLAD DYNAMO 2ND

LANE CERAMIC FELTEX 2NDS

LANE CERAMIC FELTEX 2NDS

LANE CERAMIC FELTEX 2NDS

LANE CERAMIC FELTEX 2ND

LANE CERAMIC FELTEX 2ND

LANE CERAMIC FELTEX 2ND
PLACE STONE GODFREY HIRST 2ND
PLACE STONE GODFREY HIRST 2ND
PLACE STONE GODFREY HIRST 2ND
PLACE STONE GODFREY HIRST 2ND
PLACE STONE GODFREY HIRST 2ND
PLACE STONE GODFREY HIRST 2ND
MAVERICK 2ND

MAVERICK 2ND

MAVERICK 2ND

MAVERICK 2ND

MAVERICK 2ND

MAVERICK 2ND

MAVERICK 2ND

MAVERICK 2ND

MAVERICK 2ND

BAY 9/ STORM GREY

BAY 9/ STORM GREY

AY 12/ TAUPE

AY 12/ TAUPE

BAY 99/ CHARCOAL

BAY 99/ CHARCOAL

WEAVE THUNDER CLOUD QUEST 2ND

WEAVE THUNDER CLOUD QUEST 2ND

WEAVE THUNDER CLOUD QUEST 2ND

JETSTREAM 2ND

JETSTREAM 2ND

JETSTREAM 2ND

JETSTREAM 2ND

ANEAN WINDING PATH 2ND

UTH ALMOND 2ND 2ND

UTH ALMOND 2ND 2ND

UTH ALMOND 2ND 2ND
BUFF 2ND
BUFF 2ND

RK 1/ STONE

T WHENEVER TODAY 1ST

T WHENEVER TODAY 1ST

T WHENEVER TODAY 1ST

ELOUR INNOVATION STRAW

ELOUR INNOVATION STRAW

ELOUR ORBIT
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CUSTOM VELOUR ORBIT

OCEAN PARK 1/ STONE

VILLA HEIGHTS 39/ SMALT GREY

VILA HEIGHTS 39/ SMALT GREY

VILLA HEIGHTS 14/ BLACKWOOD

VILLA HEIGHTS 14/ BLACKWOOD

BRINTONS AXMINSTER DESIGN X0791
BRINTONS AXMINSTER DESIGN 12-XP77ZSG
BRINTONS AXMINSTER DESIGN 12-XP77ZSG
BRINTONS AXMINSTER DESIGN 12-XP77ZSG
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